HisN Hers (2015)# 1
King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 4 Oct 2015

wind Speed:  6-9KN

REVISED RESULTS
Div OVAI

Rank Rank Sail No.

PHRF-A
11
2 2
3 3
PHRF-B

a b~ W NP
0 N o o b~

Questions? Contact:

Boat Name Owner / Skipper

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 13:05:00 / Dist.4.40n

USA15  Huckleberry 2
56272 Turn Key (*)
87027 Flying Dutchman

Jim Murrell/ Samatha Herron
Harry Ostopo. J Pszyblsky
Jason Herring/ Nora Watson

PHRF Timeon Distance / Start Time 13:00:00 / Dist.4.40 n

97321 Bad Wolf (*)

97264 Fly Away

97668 Second Wind (*)
900 Pau Hana (*)

56782 Midnight Run (*)

Printed On: 07-Oct-2015  10:55:19

Len Abbeduto/ P Lapadula
Doug & SamathalLaurin

Jerry Vellutini Lynndee Johnson
Dorian Harrig Allan Paxton
John & D'Nan Dean

Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Number of boats Scored 8

Finish
Rating Time
56 14:11:15
122 14:16:21
98 14:15:26
163 14:15:48
163 14:17:12
239 14:22:56
163 14:21:04
165 14:32:12
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

01:06:15
01:11:21
01:10:26

01:15:48
01:17:12
01:22:56
01:21:04
01:32:12

Corrected
Time

01:02:09
01:02:24
01:03:15

01:03:51
01:05:15
01:05:24
01:09:07
01:20:06

Boat Type

Farr-30
J92
Hobie 33

Martin 242
Martin 242
Cal 25
Martin 242
Cat 320

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC



